BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
CARTAGENA
MANIZALES
PEREIRA

Total

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

DISTRIBUCION % DEL CANJE
ENVIADO POR SUCURSAL.

34.606
17.732
12.216
5.309
3.777
2.926
771
1.582

78.919

505.202,06
205.773,01
106.577,80
48.544,06
40.956,44
20.613,66
7.133,43
12.052,94

946.853,39



